LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022208
USED LED BRANDS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

D
7
6
8
 L
E
D
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
1
9
2
 L
E
D
80-08-540-192-XX-X 491W 540W 82964lm 74076lm 6500K
1
1
5
2
 L
E
D 80-08-300-1152-XX-X 273W 300W 54568lm - 56136lm 49656lm - 51084lm 3000K-4000K
80-08-400-1152-XX-X 364W 400W 70644lm - 72672lm 64288lm - 66212lm 3000K-4000K
80-08-500-1152-XX-X 455W 500W 85496lm - 87952lm 77804lm - 80036lm 3000K-4000K
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
80-08-360-512-XX-X 327W 360W 53372lm - 56164lm 49636lm - 52232lm 3000K-4000K
80-08-460-512-XX-X 418W 460W 64389lm - 67831lm 62362lm - 65623lm 3000K-4000K
80-08-300-768-XX-X 273W 300W 54560lm - 56124lm 51284lm - 52760lm 3000K-4000K
80-08-400-768-XX-X 364W 400W 67380lm - 69316lm 63340lm - 65156lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
Mid Power LED Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 40°-60°-90°)
Mid Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 30°-60°-90°)
Mid Power LED Extra High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)